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Motocross Tito Scalo
GARA 2 Tito Scalo 0,760 Km. ..;.;.
Gara 2 Amatori 22/06/2013 20:30. . . .

Gara Iniziato a 22:04:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 57.542 +1.230 22:17:50.345
(23) STEFREZZA MIRKO 15 58.643 +2.331 22:18:48.988 (2) COLANGELO MAURIZIO
1 54.286 +0.119 22:05:14.083 1 1:01.267 +2.619 22:05:22.286
2 55.802 +1.635 22:06:09.885 (226) SALUZZI MIRKO 2 58.648 22:06:20.934
3 54.824 +0.657 22:07:04.709 1 1:00.595 +4.192 22:05:21.252 3 1:25.916 +27.268 22:07:46.850
4 55.338 +1.171 22:08:00.047 2 58.861 +2.458 22:06:20.113 4 1:00.568 +1.920 22:08:47.418
5 55.281 +1.114 22:08:55.328 3 58.316 +1.913 22:07:18.429 5 1:01.005 +2.357 22:09:48.423
6 55.125 +0.958 22:09:50.453 4 56.918 +0.515 22:08:15.347 6 1:02.826 +4.178 22:10:51.249
7 54.804 +0.637 22:10:45.257 5 58.418 +2.015 22:09:13.765 7 1:01.854 +3.206 22:11:53.103
8 54.167 22:11:39.424 6 1:00.080 +3.677 22:10:13.845 8 1:02.885 +4.237 22:12:55.988
9 54.564 +0.397 22:12:33.988 7 57.170 +0.767 22:11:11.015 9 1:01.008 +2.360 22:13:56.996
10 54.994 +0.827 22:13:28.982 8 56.403 22:12:07.418 10 1:04.359 +5.711 22:15:01.355
1 54.973 +0.806 22:14:23.955 9 57.575 +1.172 22:13:04.993 1 1:13.671 +15.023 22:16:15.026
12 55.510 +1.343 22:15:19.465 10 57.725 +1.322 22:14:02.718 12 1:06.954 +8.306 22:17:21.980
13 56.539 +2.372 22:16:16.004 1 57.273 +0.870 22:14:59.991 13 1:13.214 +14.566 22:18:35.194
14 56.214 +2.047 22:17:12.218 12 1:12.174 +15.771 22:16:12.165
15 56.814 +2.647 22:18:09.032 13 59.318 +2.915 22:17:11.483 (235) FUCCI VINCENZO
14 58.960 +2.557 22:18:10.443 1 1:00.750 +3.966 22:05:20.909
(111) BARBATO DAVIDE 2 57.355 +0.571 22:06:18.264
1 57.792 +3.329 22:05:19.215 (29) MEMOLI ANGELO 3 58.389 +1.605 22:07:16.653
2 55.071 +0.608 22:06:14.286 1 1:04.027 +5.996 22:05:25.208 4 58.126 +1.342 22:08:14.779
3 55.754 +1.291 22:07:10.040 2 59.207 +1.176 22:06:24.415 5 58.545 +1.761 22:09:13.324
4 55.144 +0.681 22:08:05.184 3 1:00.979 +2.948 22:07:25.394 6 58.338 +1.554 22:10:11.662
5 54.463 22:08:59.647 4 59.107 +1.076 22:08:24.501 7 57.785 +1.001 22:11:09.447
6 55.314 +0.851 22:09:54.961 5 58.409 +0.378 22:09:22.910 8 58.165 +1.381 22:12:07.612
7 55.011 +0.548 22:10:49.972 6 58.031 22:10:20.941 9 56.784 22:13:04.396
8 54.958 +0.495 22:11:44.930 7 58.781 +0.750 22:11:19.722 10 58.332 +1.548 22:14:02.728
9 54.624 +0.161 22:12:39.554 8 59.086 +1.055 22:12:18.808 11 56.935 +0.151 22:14:59.663
10 54.992 +0.529 22:13:34.546 9 58.773 +0.742 22:13:17.581
11 56.001 +1.538 22:14:30.547 10 58.302 +0.271 22:14:15.883
12 56.295 +1.832 22:15:26.842 1 58.719 +0.688 22:15:14.602
13 58.490 +4.027 22:16:25.332 12 1:01.319 +3.288 22:16:15.921
14 56.922 +2.459 22:17:22.254 13 59.429 +1.398 22:17:15.350
15 59.256 +4.793 22:18:21.510 14 58.080 +0.049 22:18:13.430
(25) ROMANO CIRO (69) GRECO RAUL
1 58.015 +2.425 22:05:19.980 1 1:04.865 +6.494 22:05:26.584
2 56.261 +0.671 22:06:16.241 2 1:00.904 +2.533 22:06:27.488
3 55.590 22:07:11.831 3 1:00.742 +2.371 22:07:28.230
4 56.399 +0.809 22:08:08.230 4 59.759 +1.388 22:08:27.989
5 55.741 +0.151 22:09:03.971 5 59.220 +0.849 22:09:27.209
6 55.806 +0.216 22:09:59.777 6 58.826 +0.455 22:10:26.035
7 55.974 +0.384 22:10:55.751 7 58.623 +0.252 22:11:24.658
8 56.558 +0.968 22:11:52.309 8 58.829 +0.458 22:12:23.487
9 56.505 +0.915 22:12:48.814 9 58.789 +0.418 22:13:22.276
10 56.400 +0.810 22:13:45.214 10 58.371 22:14:20.647
1 56.463 +0.873 22:14:41.677 1 59.750 +1.379 22:15:20.397
12 56.373 +0.783 22:15:38.050 12 59.759 +1.388 22:16:20.156
13 57.985 +2.395 22:16:36.035 13 59.811 +1.440 22:17:19.967
14 56.306 +0.716 22:17:32.341 14 59.911 +1.540 22:18:19.878
15 59.150 +3.560 22:18:31.491
(5) NARCISO ROCCO
(8) LAURINO MASSIMILIANO 1 1:02.549 +4.612 22:05:24.156
1 58.657 +2.345 22:05:18.298 2 58.242 +0.305 22:06:22.398
2 58.837 +2.525 22:06:17.135 3 1:01.600 +3.663 22:07:23.998
3 58.804 +2.492 22:07:15.939 4 1:09.908 +11.971 22:08:33.906
4 58.417 +2.105 22:08:14.356 5 1:00.099 +2.162 22:09:34.005
5 58.464 +2.152 22:09:12.820 6 58.544 +0.607 22:10:32.549
6 58.132 +1.820 22:10:10.952 7 58.963 +1.026 22:11:31.512
7 57.922 +1.610 22:11:08.874 8 57.937 22:12:29.449
8 57.488 +1.176 22:12:06.362 9 58.298 +0.361 22:13:27.747
9 57.298 +0.986 22:13:03.660 10 1:01.392 +3.455 22:14:29.139
10 57.819 +1.507 22:14:01.479 1 59.914 +1.977 22:15:29.053
11 57.523 +1.211 22:14:59.002 12 1:01.632 +3.695 22:16:30.685
12 57.489 +1.177 22:15:56.491 13 58.311 +0.374 22:17:28.996
13 56.312 22:16:52.803 14 1:01.328 +3.391 22:18:30.324
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